
EGGS BENEDICT
Poached Eggs on English Muffins with a choice of 
Gammon Ham/  Smoked Salmon /
Buttered Spinach . Hollandaise Sauce 
班尼迪蛋 . 荷蘭汁 . 火腿 或 煙三文魚      或 菠菜

BREAKFAST BURGER
Bacon . Fried Egg . HP Sauce . Milk Bun 
早晨漢堡包  .  煙肉 . 煎蛋  .  HP 烤肉汁 . 牛奶軟包

HONG KONGER  
Chicken Congee . Dim Sum Basket . Radish Cake . Condiments 
中式早餐 . 雞粥 . 點心 . 蘿蔔糕

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Choice of Eggs . Crispy Bacon . Cumberland Sausage 
Sautéed Chestnut Mushrooms . Baked Beans . Sourdough Toast  
英式早餐 . 雙蛋 (自選煮法) . 豬肉腸 . 煙肉 . 烤蕃茄 . 烤啡菇 . 酸種包多士

FRESH AVOCADO ON TOAST 
Choice of Eggs . Roasted Tomatoes . Mushrooms 
Marinated Feta . Rocket 
牛油果多士 - 雙蛋 (自選煮法). 烤蕃茄 . 烤啡菇 . 芝麻菜 . 希臘芝士

170

140

98

158

170

FROM 7AM – 11:30AM

         vegan 純素       vegetarian 素食      
         contains nuts 含有堅果      lighter choice 輕食    
         sustainable fish 可持續魚類     low carbon footprint  低碳   
     Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

BREAKFAST BOWL
Greek Yogurt . Fresh Berries . House Granola . Honey 
希臘乳酪 . 新鮮莓果 . 酥脆燕穀麥 . 蜂蜜

78



GREEN
FLAT IRON STEAK KETO SALAD
Grilled Steak . Soft Boiled Eggs . Asparagus Spears . Mixed Leaves
Dolcelatte Ranch Dressing 
烤板腱牛扒 . 溏心蛋 . 蘆筍 . 生酮沙律 . 藍芝士沙律汁   

SALAD‘ 852’
Salad Of Fresh Leaves And Grown Vegetables in Hong Kong 
本土農耕菜沙律

SUPERFOOD SALAD
Red Kidney Beans . Blueberries . Pomegranate . Curly Kale
Alfalfa Shoots Rocket . Tamarillo And Beetroot Dressing
健怡沙律 . 紅腰豆 . 藍莓 . 石榴 . 羽衣甘藍 . 豆芽菜 . 芝麻菜 . 蕃茄紅菜頭沙律汁

CLASSIC CAESAR
Romaine . Pancetta . Croutons . Anchovy Dressing  
With Grilled Chicken Breast           / Flat Iron Steak 

MOROCCAN SPICED CAULIFLOWER SALAD 
Bulgur Wheat . Toasted Almonds . Raz el Hanout . Dried Apricots 
摩洛哥烤椰菜花沙律 . 小麥 . 杏仁片 . 杏桃乾

TUNA NIÇOISE                                                                 
Seared Tuna . New Potatoes . Black Olives . Confit Tomatoes 
French Beans . Soft Boiled Eggs . Sherry Vinegar Dressing                                                  
尼斯沙律 . 烤吞拿魚 . 新薯 . 橄欖 . 油封蕃茄 . 四季⾖ . 烚蛋 . 些梨油醋汁

SOUPS
FRENCH ONION SOUP
Caramelized Onions . Beef Stock . Gruyère Cheese Crouton
法式洋葱湯 . 芝士包

LOBSTER BISQUE
Chopped Lobster . Cream . Chives
龍蝦忌廉湯

190

170

170

170

F R O M  11: 3 0 AM – 7 PM

130
170/190

160

         vegan 純素       vegetarian 素食      
         contains nuts 含有堅果      lighter choice 輕食    
         sustainable fish 可持續魚類     low carbon footprint  低碳   
     Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

凱撒沙律
烤雞胸 板腱牛扒

130

170



TOASTIES - ON BRIOCHE
TUNA & CHEDDAR CHEESE MELT 
Spring Onions . Kewpie Mayo 
吞拿魚 . 車打芝士 . 青葱 . 日本蛋黄醬 

BEEF PASTRAMI 
Sauerkraut . Appenzeller Cheese . Sweet Mustard                         
胡椒燻牛肉 . 酸椰菜 . 阿彭策爾芝士 . 蜜糖芥末醬 . 法式軟包多士
                                      
PORTOBELLO & BLACK TRUFFLE 
Brie . Portobello Mushroom . Spinach   
烤大啡菇 . 布利芝士 . 菠菜 . 黑松露 . 法式軟包多士

58

68

68

F R O M  11: 3 0 AM – 7 PM

         vegan 純素       vegetarian 素食      
         contains nuts 含有堅果      lighter choice 輕食    
         sustainable fish 可持續魚類     low carbon footprint  低碳   
     Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

195

200

PASTA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
Mozzarella . Parmesan . Tomato Sauce 
意式茄子芝士千層   .  燒蕃茄醬  

FETTUCINE BOLOGNESE  
Beef Ragu . Grated Parmesan . Basil  
肉醬寬條麵   .  芝士   .  羅勒

ASIAN 
HAINAN CHICKEN RICE
Hainan Chicken . Choi Sum . Garlic Chili Sauce . Ginger Sauce
海南雞飯 . 菜芯 . 雞油飯 . 香蒜辣醬 . 薑蓉醬   

KADAI BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA 
Tomato . Onion . Masala Sau﻿ce . Steamed Rice/ Naan Bread
印式燴雞 . 白飯 / 烤包 

195

185



185

230

175

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

BLACK ANGUS BEEF 
Home-made Patty . Crispy Bacon . American Cheese . Pickles 
Fresh Tomato . Lettuce    
安格斯芝士漢堡包 . 脆煙肉 . 酸青瓜 . 蕃茄 . 生菜 . 香蒜蛋黃醬

THE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER 
Vegan Cheese . Beetroot . Pickles . Tomato . Lettuce 
純素肉芝士漢堡包 . 紅菜頭 . 酸青瓜 . 蕃茄 . 生菜 . 芥末醬茄汁

EAST CLUB SANDWICH 
Smoked Turkey Breast . Gammon Ham . Avocado . Bacon 
Egg . Lettuce .Tomato 

FOCACCIA MILANO
Rosemary . Mortadella . Buffalo Mozzarella . Rocket . 
Red Pepper & Pistachio Pesto
意式香草包 . 迷迭香 . 意式肉腸 . 火箭菜 . 水牛芝士 . 紅椒 . 開心果香蒜醬

195

F R O M  11: 3 0 AM – 7 PM

         vegan 純素       vegetarian 素食      
         contains nuts 含有堅果      lighter choice 輕食   
         sustainable fish 可持續魚類     low carbon footprint  低碳   
     Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

All served with a choice of Fries or Side Salad

〝東隅〞三文治 . 火雞片 . 火腿 . 牛油果 . 煙肉 . 生菜 . 蕃茄 . 蛋 

PATISSERIE 
SLICED CAKE OF THE DAY                           
是日精選蛋糕

68



BLACK
Espresso  (Single/Double) 

Americano  

Long Black 

Espresso Tonic

Cold Brew 

WHITE
Lat te  

F lat White  

Cappuccino  

Mocha  

Dir ty 

Piccolo 

Macchiato (Single / Double) 

Select ion of Milks :
Whole . Skimmed . Soya .  Almond . Oat 

FRESHLY-GROUND COFFEE
SELECTION OF ALLPRESS

SINGLE ORIGIN OF THE DAY

+ $5 pp - unlimited                     still / sparkling water 
Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

+5

40/45
60
60

70
80

60
   60

60
60
60
50

40/45



CAFFEINATED 

EARL GREY TEA LATTE
Café Latte Flavored with Earl Grey

COFFEE LEMONADE 
Espresso . Lemon Juice . Syrup

ESPRESSO ORANGE TONIC 
Espresso . Orange Juice . Indian Tonic Water

TEAISM 

DOMAIN ESPRESSO MATCHA LATTE
Café Lat te Flavored with Matcha

WATERMELON MATCHA
Watermelon Juice . Matcha

HOJICHA GRAPE SODA
Grape Juice . Hojicha Soda

DECAFFEINATED 

MATCHA LATTE   

HOJICHA LATTE 

MILK CHOCOLATE 

  

65

65

65

65

+ $5 pp - unlimited                     still / sparkling water 
Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

75

70

70

75

75



CHINESE

JAPANESE
Sencha 

Hojicha 

LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECT ION
Chelsea Breakfast 

Earl Grey 

Jasmine 

Peppermint 

Golden Chamomile 

White Peony
Oolong

白牡丹
 鳳凰單叢

65

+ $5 pp - unlimited                     still / sparkling water 
Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



CLEANSE 
Kiwifruit . Mango . Chlorella . Barley Grass . Wheat Grass . Prebiotics 

CHIA -  BRIAN BOOST 
Blackcurrant Superfood

DARK HEART
Apple . Beetroot . Purple Carrot . Ginger . Lemon

GLOW BRIGHT 
Apple . Carrot . Ginger . Lemon . Turmeric

GREEN SMOOTHIE 
Kiwifruits . Pears . Limes . Mangoes 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

60

60

60

60

60

+ $5 pp - unlimited                     still / sparkling water 
Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

MANGO SMOOTHIE  
Mango . Banana . Pear . Lime 

 
 

60

CHIA -  Natural Energy
Orange & Passionfruit Superfood 

60

CHIA -  GUT HEALTH
Blueberry Superfood

60



PETIT CHABLIS . COURTAULT & MICHELET .
BURGUNDY . FRANCE

RED BLEND . RENOSU ROSSO . DETTORI .
SARDEGNA . ITALY . NV

PROSECCO . EXTRA DRY . FANTINEL .
VENETO . ITALY 

TEMPRANILLO. CRIANZA . BERONIA . RIOJA .
SPAIN

SAUVIGNON BLANC . FAMILY SELECTION . 
LUIS FELIPE EDWARD GRAN RESERVA . 
LEYDA VALLY . CHILE

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

120 / 580

130 / 630

WINE
RED GLASS/BOTTLE

WHITE

120 / 580

140 / 680

BUBBLES

100 / 450

CHAMPAGNE. CHARLES HEIDSIECK . 
BRUT RESERVE. FRANCE. NV

170 / 800

+ $5 pp - unlimited                     still / sparkling water 
Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



 
 

70

CRAFT BEER
CARBON BREWS BEER

+ $5 pp - unlimited                     still / sparkling water 
Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

EARTH PEOPLE LARGER 
Clean . Crispy

BRIGHT SIDE PALE ALE  
Tropical . Citrusy . Honeydew . Lychee Flavours 

70

 
 

FEELS GOOD MAN WEST BEER  
Grapefruit . Lemon & Orange Zest Flavours . Refreshing

70 
 

L IKE THE WIND IPA   
Mango . Orange & Peach Flavours

70

CRAZY RICH LUPULINS IPA  
Tropical Fruit . Mango & Papaya Flavours

70

COOL BEANS STOUT 
Light Fruitiness & Subtle Nuttiness Flavours

70


